
SPONSORSHIP 2026

aiacolumbia.org

Or make payment online: 
https://paypal.me/AIAColumbia?locale.x=en_US

Email: 
Phone: 

Mailing Address: 
City: State: Zip: 

Organization Name:
Primary Contact:

TOTAL ENCLOSED 
(check payable to “AIA Columbia” or 
indicate total credit card payment)

$ Checks can be mailed to:
Lorraine White, AIA
1301 Gervais Street
Suite 1300
Columbia, SC 29201

If Allied Membership is included with your Level of Sponsorship, please list names of Allied Members here:

Name Email Address
1.

2.
3.
4.

Meeting or Tour Sponsorship

Allied Membership

Annual Sponsorships
Level of Sponsorship

Specialty Event Sponsorships

Specialty Event
People’s Choice Award Sponsor
Design Awards Sponsor
Event Sponsor
Premier Event Sponsor

Bronze Level Sponsor
Silver Level Sponsor
Gold Level Sponsor $1,500

$1,000

$1,000

$750

$500

$2,500
$1,000
$

$500

$100

Sponsor Verification Form

https://paypal.me/AIAColumbia?locale.x=en_US

	Primary Contact: 
	Organization Name: 
	Mailing Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	Email Address 1: 
	Email Address 2: 
	Email Address 3: 
	Email Address 4: 
	Allied Membership Name 1: 
	Allied Membership Name 2: 
	Allied Membership Name 3: 
	Allied Membership Name 4: 
	Total Enclosed: 
	Specialty Event Custom Amount: 
	Specialty Event Custom Check Box: Off
	People's Choice Award Sponsor: Off
	Design Awards Sponsor: Off
	Event Sponsor: Off
	Premier Event Sponsor: Off
	Bronze Level Annual Membership: Off
	Silver Level Annual Membership: Off
	Gold Level Annual Membership: Off
	Meeting or Tour Sponsorship: Off
	Allied Membership: Off


