



Sponsor Verification Form

Primary Contact: _____

Organization Name: _____

Mailing Address: _____

City: _____ State: _____ Zip: _____

Email: _____

Phone: _____

Level of Sponsorship

Annual Sponsorships

Gold Level Sponsor.....	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,500
Silver Level Sponsor.....	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,000
Bronze Level Sponsor.....	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$500

Specialty Event Sponsorships

Premier Event Sponsor	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,000
Event Sponsor	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$750
Design Awards Sponsor	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$2,500
People's Choice Award Sponsor...	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$1,000
Specialty Event	<input type="checkbox"/>	\$_____

Meeting or Tour Sponsorship..... \$500

Allied Membership..... \$100

TOTAL ENCLOSED \$ _____

(check payable to "AIA Columbia" or indicate total credit card payment)

Or make payment online:
https://paypal.me/AIAcolumbia?locale.x=en_US

Checks can be mailed to:

Lorraine White, AIA
1301 Gervais Street
Suite 1300
Columbia, SC 29201

If Allied Membership is included with your Level of Sponsorship, please list names of Allied Members here:

Name

Email Address

1. _____
2. _____
3. _____
4. _____

1. _____
2. _____
3. _____
4. _____